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Programme: Department Computer Engineering 
Academic Calendar -Odd Term of A.Y:2018-19(Term 181) 

10 

12 

14 

14 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Government Polytechnic Dahod 

20 

Third Semester and Fifth Semester Time Table Display 

Commencement of Third Semester and Fifth Semester 

EVENTS 

International Yoga Day Celebration 

First Semester Time Table Display 

First Semester Term Started 

First Semester reporting of new students 

First Semester Orientation with parents 

Independence Day Celebration 

MID SEM EXAM Semester 3rd and Sth Start date 

Teacher Day Celebration 

REMID SEM EXAM Semester 3rd and 5h 

Submission of semester 3rd and sth 

MID SEM EXAM SEMESTER (1) 

Navratri Vacation 

Term End of Semester 3rd and 5lh 

Diwali Vacation 

Term Work Submission semester(1") 

REMID Exam Semester(1) 

Term End of Semester 1 

End semester exam(university exam) 

DATE 

16-06-2018 

18-06-2018 

21-06-2018 

17-07-20 18 

19-07-2018 

19-07-2018 

21-07-2018 

15-08-2018 

Third Week of 

August 
05-09-2018 

First Week of 

October 

First Week of 
October 
First Week of 
October 

10-10-2018 to 
17-10-2018 

20-10-2018 

5-11-2018 to 17 
|1-2018 

01-12-2018 

10-12-2018 

27-12-2018 

As per GTU 
schedule 

H.O. 

REMARKS 

Computer Engineering Department 
Governmnent Polytechnic Dahod 

Head of 

Computer 
Eng. 

Dept, 
Cn Polytec'nic, DAHOD 

Note: The Date mentioned in the calendar are tentative and variation moy occur 
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