Government Polytechnic Dahod Programme: Department Computer Engineering Academic Calendar –Odd Term of A.Y:2018-19(Term 181)

SR NO	EVENTS	DATE	REMARKS
1	Third Semester and Fifth Semester Time Table Display	16-06-2018	
2	Commencement of Third Semester and Fifth Semester	18-06-2018	
3	International Yoga Day Celebration	21-06-2018	
4	First Semester Time Table Display	17-07-2018	rr, mai Trave e ro
5	First Semester Term Started	19-07-2018	
6	First Semester reporting of new students	19-07-2018	
7	First Semester Orientation with parents	21-07-2018	
8	Independence Day Celebration	15-08-2018	
9	MID SEM EXAM Semester 3 rd and 5 th Start date	Third Week of August	
10	Teacher Day Celebration	05-09-2018	
11	REMID SEM EXAM Semester 3 rd and 5 th	First Week of October	
12	Submission of semester 3 rd and 5 th	First Week of October	(Princed Victoria)
14	MID SEM EXAM SEMESTER (1 ^{st)}	First Week of October	
14	Navratri Vacation	10-10-2018 to 17-10-2018	
15	Term End of Semester 3 rd and 5 th	20-10-2018	
16	Diwali Vacation	5-11-2018 to 17- 11-2018	
17	Term Work Submission semester(1 st)	01-12-2018	
18	REMID Exam Semester(1 st)	10-12-2018	
19	Term End of Semester 1 st	27-12-2018	
20	End semester exam(university exam)	As per GTU schedule	

H.O.D Computer Engineering Department Government Polytechnic Dahod Head of Computer Eng. Dept. Head of Computer Eng. DAHOD

Note: The Date mentioned in the calendar are tentative and variation may occur